Mitchell v. Colvip

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Case 2:14-cv- 011§§3-JLR Document 16-1 Filed 01/16/15 Page 1 of 1
a\\ ERHJ
— \(}"&Q‘ED
I

(h 2" ?.“\5

ERK Y A bb\gm\c
\
W\T_S%ERN STR\C

BY

WASHNGTOEPUTY

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
WESTERN DISTRICT OF WASHINGTON

AT SEATTLE

STEPHANIE A. MITCHELL,

Plaintiff, Case No. C14-1189-JLR

V. ORDER REVERSING AND
REMANDING CASE FOR

CAROLYN W. COLVIN, Acting FURTHER ADMINISTRATIVE
Commissioner of Social Security, PROCEEDINGS

Defendant.

The Court, after careful consideration of the Report and Recommendation of the
Honorable Brian A. Tsuchida, United States Magistrate Judge, and the balance of the record,
does hereby find and ORDER:

1) The Court adopts the Report and Recommendation.

2) The Commissioner’s decision is REVERSED and the case is REMANDED to the

Social Security Administration for further proceedings consistent with the Report and
Recommendation.

3) The Clerk shall provide copies of this Order to the parties and Judge Tsuchida.

[ Ne]
DATED this ") day of EC'(S ., 2015. /\

JAMES L. ROBART
United States District Judge

ORDER REVERSING AND REMANDING CASE FOR FURTHER
ADMINISTRATIVE PROCEEDINGS - 1

Doc. 17

Dockets.Justia.com



http://dockets.justia.com/docket/washington/wawdce/2:2014cv01189/202575/
http://docs.justia.com/cases/federal/district-courts/washington/wawdce/2:2014cv01189/202575/17/
http://dockets.justia.com/

