3	Case 2:14-cv-01189-JLR Document	: 16-1 Filed 01/16/15 Page 1 of 1	
	LODGED ———————————————————————————————————		
1	FED 2- 2015		
2	AT SEATTLE CLERK U.S. DISTRICT OF WASHINGTON WESTERN DISTRICT OF WASHINGTON		
3	BA. MESTERIA		
4			
5			
6	UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT WESTERN DISTRICT OF WASHINGTON AT SEATTLE		
7	STEPHANIE A. MITCHELL,	· •	
8	Plaintiff,	Case No. C14-1189-JLR	
9	V.	ORDER REVERSING AND	
10	CAROLYN W. COLVIN, Acting	REMANDING CASE FOR FURTHER ADMINISTRATIVE	
11	Commissioner of Social Security,	PROCEEDINGS	
12	Defendant.		
13	The Court, after careful consideration of the Report and Recommendation of the		
14	Honorable Brian A. Tsuchida, United States Magistrate Judge, and the balance of the record,		
15	does hereby find and ORDER:		
16	1) The Court adopts the Report and Recommendation.		
17	2) The Commissioner's decision is REVERSED and the case is REMANDED to the		
18	Social Security Administration for further proceedings consistent with the Report and		
19	Recommendation.		
20	3) The Clerk shall provide copies of this Order to the parties and Judge Tsuchida.		
21	DATED this 2^{50} day of Fes., 2015	5.	
22			
23		JAMES L. ROBART United States District Judge	
	ODDED DEVEDSING AND DEMANDING CASE FOR EUDTHER		

ADMINISTRATIVE PROCEEDINGS - 1